REV JONALU JOHNSTONE'S SCHEDULE

Tuesday, Oct 1-2to4:30 pm

Wednesday, Oct 2 - 10 am to 12 pm, Radina's Aggieville
Thursday, Oct 3- 1:30to 2:30 pm

Thursday, Oct 10- 1to5pm

Friday, Oct 11 - 8 to 10 am, Radina’s Bakehouse
Tuesday, Oct 15- 1to5pm

Wednesday, Oct 16 - 2:30 to 4:30 pm, Radina's Aggieville
Thursday, Oct 17- 3:30to 5 pm

Tuesday, Oct 22- 1:30to 5 pm

Wednesday, Oct 23 - 12:30 to 2:30 pm, Radina’s on the Hill
Thursday, Oct 24- 1to5pm

Tuesday, Oct 29-1to5pm

Wednesday, Oct 30 - 10 am to 12 pm, Radina's Aggieville
Thursday, Oct 31- 1to5pm

October 7 to 9, Jonalu will be away attending the district UU
ministers’ retreat. She may be reached by phone or email.
During office hours, contact Jonalu at the Fellowship at
537-2349 or revjonalu@uufm.net. During “out-of-office”
hours drop into Radina’s for a cup of coffee and a chat.



